VH Miracle

Born 9/23/2010

Anderstrup Holstein I/S

Evaluation Holstein

:Btema“ona' HOLDNKM000000254418

Herdbook number

FIN 96252
SWE 91296
DNK 254418

Evaluation published 03.03.2026

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLDNKM000000254418/HOL
3/3/2026

Trait # Daughters Mascol
Yield 22714 5401 =€ HOLDEUMO00057889174
Udder health 22152 6011 : MASSEY-ET 8
Conformation 10454 2464 SIIEIHOLUSAMO00006302693 Coyne-Farms Yelena Cri
¥ PGD i
HOLUSAF00006137642
Breed proportions 8
Roumare
\U[€ SN HOLFRAM00221705144
HOL 8

BEMHOLDNKF00337230388

100 m N

Tir-An Calano Kristine
\/[€IpN HOLDNKF00337230222
6

g"GD VAR Calano

Current evaluation

NTM
Yield
Growth
Fertility
Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

-19

78 I

105 I

92 I

99 [

103 ]

104 ]

11 L
104 [

%4 -

87 L

98 |

114 L
104 [

100

114 L
g8 L

VAYA



NAYV

Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation




