

Born	9/23/2010
Breeder	Anderstrup Holstein I/S
Evaluation	Holstein
International ID	HOLDNKM000000254418

Herdbook number	
FIN	96252
SWE	91296
DNK	254418

Evaluation published **07.04.2026**

Trait	# Daughters	# Herds
Yield	22714	5401
Udder health	22152	6011
Conformation	10454	2464
Breed proportions		
Breed	HOL	
%	100	

Sire	MASSEY-ET HOLUSAM00006302693 9	PGS	Mascol HOLDEUM00057889174 8
		PGD	Coyne-Farms Yelena Cri ET HOLUSAF00006137642 8
Da m	HOLDNKF00337230388 4	MGS	Roumare HOLFRAM00221705144 8
		MGD	Tir-An Calano Kristine HOLDNKF00337230222 6
		MGD S	VAR Calano

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NTM	-19							
Yield	78		████████████████					
Growth	105				██████			
Fertility	92			██████				
Birth	99				█			
Calving	103				██			
Udder health	104				██			
General health	111					██████		
Claw health	104				██			
Frame	94			██████				
Feet & legs	87		██████					
Udder	98				█			
Milkability	114					████████		
Temperament	104				██			
Longevity	100							
Youngstock survival	114					████████		
Saved feed	88		██████					

